Gwent Chess League 2023-24
Fixtures

Date Div Teams Result Date Div Teams Result
Pontypool Av Malpas 1-3 Tues 6th Feh Cwmbran Crows v Malpas
Wed 4th Oct i Mewport Av Cwmbran Crows 3 s i L o 1 Abergavenny B v Pontypool A
Abergavenny A v Ahergavenny B 3-1 Newpaort & v Abergavenny A
Tues 3rd Oct Cwmbran Rooks v Cwmbran Ravens 2-1 9 Mewport Knights v Pontypool B
" Malpas Rooks v Malpas Knights Wed 14th Feb " Abergavenny D v Newport Bishops
Wed 11th Oct MNewport Bishops v Newport Knights Malpas Knights v Abergavenny C
Abergavenny C v Abergavenny D 1-2 Tues 20th Feb Cwmbran Ravens v Malpas Rooks
Tues 17th Oct Cwmbran Crows v Abergavenny & Walpas v Abergavenny A
e TR Gt 1 Pontypool A v Newport A Wed 28th Feb al Mewport & v Abergavenny B
Malpas v Abergavenny B Pontypool & v Cwmbran Crows
Abergavenny D v Malpas Rooks 10 Tues 5th Mar Cwmbran Ravens v Cwmbran Rooks
et . MNewport Knights v Aherg_a\rennv C B Ahergavenr?‘,r D w Abergavenny C
Pontypool B v Newport Bishops Wed 6th Mar Malpas Knights v Malpas Rooks
Malpas Knights v Cwmbran Rooks Mewport Knights v Newport Bishops
e At o Newport Av Malpas Tues 18th Mar Cwmbran Rooks v Malpas Knights
g Abergavenny A v Pontypool A Newport Bishops v Pontypool B
Tues 7th Now Cwmbran Crows v Abergavenny B 1 Wed 20th Mar % Abergavenny C v Newport Knights
Tues 7th Nowv Cwmbran Rooks v Abergavenny D Malpas Rooks v Abergavenny D
5 Malpas Knights v Cwmbran Ravens Pontypool B v Abergavenny C
Wed 8th Nov Abergavenny C v Pontypool B 12 Wed 27th Mar K Newport Knights v Malpas Rooks
Malpas Rooks v Newport Knights Abergavenny D v Cwmbran Rooks
Malpas v Cwmbran Crows Tues 2nd Apr Cwmbran Ravens v Malpas Knights
Wed 15th Nov 3 Pontypool A v Abergavenny B Tues 2nd Apr Cwmbran Rooks v Newport Knights
Abergavenny A v Newpart A Abergavenny C v Newport Bishops
Tues 21st Nov Cwmbran Ravens v Abergavenny D 3 Wed 10th spr - Malpas Rooks v Pontypool B
5 MNewport Bishops v Abergavenny C Abergavenny D v Cwmbran Ravens
Wed 22nd Nov Newport Knights v Cwmbran Rooks Tues 16th Apr Cwmbran Ravens v Newport Knights
Pontypool B v Malpas Rooks 14 5 Abergavenny D v Malpas Knights
S Abergavenny Av Malpas Wed 24th Apr Pontypool B v Cwmbran Rooks
3 Abergavenny B v Newport A Mewport Bishops v Malpas Rooks
Tues 5th Dec Cwmbran Crows v Pontypool A Tues 7th May Cwmbran Rooks v Newpaort Bishops
Tues 5th Dec Cwmbran Rooks v Pontypool B 15 5 Malpas Rooks v Abergavenny C
5 Malpas Knights v Abergavenny D Wed 8th May Pontypool B v Cwmbran Ravens
Wed 6th Dec Newport Knights v Cwmbran Ravens Malpas Knights v Newport Knights
Malpas Rooks v Newport Bishops Tues 21st May Cwmbran Ravens v Newport Bishops
i A5t Bec : Abergavenny B v Abergavenny A 15 B Mewport Knights v Aherga_venn‘,r ]
i | Malpas v Pontypool A Wed 22nd May Paontypool B v Malpas Knights
Tues 19th Dec Cwmbran Crows v Newport A Abergavenny Cv Cwmbran Rooks
Tues 19th Dec Cwmbran Ravens v Pontypool B A e Cwmbran Ravens v Abergavenny C
5 Abergavenny C v Malpas Rooks 17 5 Cwmbran Rooks v Malpas Rooks
Wed 20th Dec MNewport Bishops v Cwmbran Rooks T Malpas Knights v Newport Bishops
MNewport Knights v Malpas Knights Abergavenny D v Pontypool B
Abergavenny B v Malpas Pontypool B v Newport Knights
Wed 10th Jan 1 |Abergavenny Av Cwmhbran Crows 18| wed 12th June 5 Newport Bishops vAhergaw?nn‘,r D
MNewport A v Pontypool & Abergavenny Cv Malpas Knights
Tues 16th Jan Cwmbran Rooks v Abergavenny C Malpas Rooks v Cwmbran Ravens
B Malpas Knights v Pontypool B
Wed 17th Jan Abergavenny D v Newport Knights
Newport Bishops v Cwmbran Ravens
Malpas v Newport A
Wed 24th Jan 1 Pontypool & v Abergavenny A
Abergavenny B v Cwmbran Crows
Pontypoo! B v Abergavenny D
SRS 5 Newport Bishops v Malpas Knights

Abergavenny C v Cwmbran Ravens

Malpas Rooks v Cwmbran Rooks




